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Women / XP / Junior B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Tse1436
Gymtowne SSF - CA

9.725 9.300 9.1508.100 36.275
1 1 12T 4T 1 

1 

Shreya Kakhandiki1439
West Valley - CA

9.375 9.175 9.0508.450 36.050
3 3 9 7 2 

2 

Cecilia Carbone1444
Twisters - CA

9.500 8.000 9.2509.150 35.900
2 10 1 3 3T

3T

Sophia Lynn1434
Elite - CA

9.200 9.250 9.3508.100 35.900
4 2 12T 2 3T

3T

Angelie Estill1450
AGC - CA

9.000 9.025 8.7759.050 35.850
6 5 3 12T 5 

5 

Annika Carlson1443
Twisters - CA

9.150 7.775 9.1008.950 34.975
5 11 5 6 6 

6 

Taylor Klein1446
Seawind - CA

8.850 8.750 8.6508.700 34.950
7 6 7 14 7 

7 

Elena Vaughan1437
West Valley - CA

8.825 9.125 8.6008.150 34.700
8 4 11 15 8 

8 

Arianna Moore1442
Twisters - CA

8.725 8.325 9.0008.600 34.650
10 8 8 8T 9 

9 

Angelina Kwok1438
West Valley - CA

8.775 7.650 8.8759.125 34.425
9 12 2 11 10 

10 

Zoe Blaylock1449
AGC - CA

8.650 8.375 8.7758.375 34.175
12T 7 10 12T 11 

11 

Lydia Finn1435
Peninsula - CA

8.700 7.175 9.0007.825 32.700
11 13 14 8T 12 

12 

Leyla Artun1373
West Valley - CA

8.550 7.075 8.9006.825 31.350
14 14 15 10 13 

13 

Lauren Waller1445
Seawind - CA

8.650 0.000 9.1509.025 26.825
12T 15 4 4T 14 

14 

Annika Teufel1441
Twisters - CA

0.000 8.225 9.3758.900 26.500
15 9 6 1 15 

15 
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